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| FILTERS |

8003453104440

Applications

DENNIS EAGLE

Elite 2 ELITE 2 (CUMMINS I1SC)
Elite 2 ELITE 2 (CUMMINS ISLE5)

Cross references

BALDWIN
DENNIS
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD

HIFI FILTER

IVECO

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

WIX

RS5391
6171211
P95-2740
AF27918
SA16577
8041419
SL81612
S7BS3 A
49327

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:145.0
B: 120.0
C.17.0

H:316.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 248x248x500 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 24

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1144
(mm)

Filter net weight: 2020 g

Gross weight filter + box: 2450 g




